CORPORATE GOVERNANCE NFK HOLDINGS CO., LTD.
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03-6419-7197
6494

http://www.nfk-hd.co.jp/index.html

@

11

11



10

11

11

11

WEB



14

6,137,932 13.93
5,000,000 1135
2,200,000 4.99
1,860,000 4.22
1,850,000 4.20
1,800,000 4.09
1,060,000 241

598,000 1.36

584,900 133

574,600 1.30

w

=
o
o

=
o
o

[N
o



~ — < N N

(1)

e

T O O T O 4w DL - . X

(2)







(1)

a blc de|/flg h

fyg

T O O T O 4 DL - . X

1S

)




2025

2025

10

12,300

2027

10

19,600

2035

1,230,000
8,000 (

236

1,960,000

80 )

110

50



8,100 81
2027 2034

X + X
236
82 2024 3
20700 (
3600
7,200
57 12 21 7,500
5 12 24 2,000

2023 26 81




57 12 21

7,500




83
76

2025 6 25

83







I =

[SEZEH]ERE

| P

<> EFEs o
iit%[ B ] e ' ‘ Wﬂﬂﬁﬁlﬁﬂﬂ}
A P 4RBATE L1 A X
1 ERRE-BE
ﬁ K [ F—TRRam
o bt -
x \’
[ R EREE 2 BRPS ] [ TN—TEEEH J::
F,
k4
T—T7EESH
EﬁFﬁEﬁﬁ
o—’
MWES%

Eﬁﬁai-ﬁﬁﬁﬂt ]




ARmTENoRERE

Dats-EXfs | MEMTELER IR{EM2E EES-EET-EE 22 o
b BAE
| (REWH) — .
—\_|_._|-'_'_'-'_'_._. "_‘_."_'-'-'-'_'_'_
(== {1 {=
_._|_,_,_.--""'_'_' _._\_,_,_.-—'—'"_'_‘
FaH N FittRENR
£ M (RERE) - EEEEE
L, R
FEHREER
I sl |
¥
HEEBT
HHEN
¢
Py BT HH
F37k
R
Lif S
> AEE
#@HMT |
wHEHER |
B BT
v | e
HHMTRSE
HE
| = LB




